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Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
August 18 Fri Coopersville Invitational A 9:00 AM 7:45 AM
August 22 Tue Grand Haven Invitational A 3:30 PM 10:30 AM
August 23 Wed TRI at Kenowa Hills w/Allendale A 5:00 PM 3:20 PM
August 29 Tue QUAD at Mona Shores w/Jenison & Fremont A 5:00 PM 3:30 PM

September 5 Tue OAKRIDGE H 6:45 PM -
September 7 Thu QUAD at Big Rapids w/Ludington & Fremont) A 5:00 PM -
September 9 Sat Fruitport Invitational A 8:30 AM -
September 16 Sat Zeeland East Invitational A 9:00 AM -
September 19 Tue MONTAGUE H 6:45 PM -
September 26 Tue Manistee A 6:45 PM 3:30 PM

October 3 Tue FREMONT H 6:45 PM -
October 10 Tue Orchard View A 6:45 PM 4:20 PM
October 12 Thu TRI at Fruitport w/Cadillac & WMC A 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
October 14 Sat GMAA at Mona Shores A 9:00 AM 7:30 AM
October 17 Tue Ludington A 6:45 PM 4:15 PM
October 21 Sat WMC Tourney at Manistee A 7:30 AM 7:30 AM
October 24 Tue TRI KENT CITY/SHELBY H 5:00 PM -
October 26 Thu Tri N.MUSKEGON/REETHS PUFFER (SENIOR NIGHT) H 5:00 PM -
October 30 Mon 1ST ROUND DISTRICTS VS MONTAGUE H 6:00 PM -

November 1 Wed SEMI DISTRICTS OAKRIDGE VS ORCHARD VIEW H 5:30 PM -
November 1 Wed SEMI DISTRICTS TBD VS FREMONT H 7:00 PM -
November 2 Thu DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS TBD VS TBD H 7:00 PM -

Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
August 19 Sat Fruitport Invitational A 9:00 AM 7:45 AM
August 23 Wed TRI w/ KENOWA HILLS & ALLENDALE H 5:30 PM -
August 30 Wed QUAD at Jenison w/Mona Shores & Fremont A 5:00 PM 3:20 PM

September 5 Tue OAKRIDGE H 5:30 PM -
September 7 Thu TRI at Ludington w/Big Rapids & Fremont A 5:30 PM 3:30 PM
September 14 Thu TRI at Holton w/Grant A 5:30 PM 4:20 PM
September 19 Tue MONTAGUE H 5:30 PM -
September 21 Thu TRI w/GRANT & MASON COUNTY CENTRAL H 5:30 PM -
September 23 Sat Mona Shores Invite A 9:00 AM 7:45 PM
September 26 Tue Manistee A 5:30 PM 3:30 PM
September 30 Sat Hesperia Invite A 9:00 AM 7:40 AM

October 3 Tue FREMONT H 5:30 PM -
October 10 Tue Orchard View A 5:30 PM 4:20 PM
October 12 Thu TRI at Cadillac w/ WMC A 6:00 PM 2:15 PM
October 17 Tue Ludington A 5:30 PM 3:45 PM
October 19 Thu QUAD at Hesperia w/Muskegon CC & Reeths Puffer A 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
October 24 Tue TRI W/KENT CITY & SHELBY H 5:00 PM -


